Fuel Filter UFI

FILTERS

24.327.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:80.0

B: 56.5
C.64.5

D: 84.0
F-M10X1.5
G: 3/4-16 UNF
H:116.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 88x88x130 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 780

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1110
(mm)

Filter net weight: 360 g
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Applications

EBRO NISSAN
Patrol 3.2 Diesel (Nissan SD33 6 cyl.)

KOMATSU

FD Serie FD20C-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD20D (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))

FD Serie FD20D (4D95S-1 (s.N.37058 -))

FD Serie FD20ST-11 (s.N.480022 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD20T-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD25C-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD25D (s.N.30001 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))

FD Serie FD25D (s.N.30001 -) (4D95S-1 (s.N.37058 -))

FD Serie FD25HT-11 (s.N.471677 -) (4D95L (s.N.37062 -))

FD Serie FD25HT2-11 (s.N.471677 -) (4D95L (s.N.37062 -))
FD Serie FD25ST-11 (s.N.480022 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD25T-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
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FD Serie FD25T2-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD30C-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD30D-11E (s.N.40001 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD30D-11E (s.N.40001 -) (4D95S-1 (s.N.37058 -))
FD Serie FD30HT-11 (s.N.471677 -) (4D95L (s.N.37062 -))

FD Serie FD30HT2-11 (s.N.471677 -) (4D95L (s.N.37062 -))
FD Serie FD30T-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))
FD Serie FD30T2-11 (s.N.459479 -) (4D95S.W (s.N.104549 -))

NISSAN

Bluebird 2.0 Diesel (910) (LD20) 04/80 — 12/83
Bluebird 2.0 Turbodiesel (LD20T) 01/82 — 10/83
Cabstar 2.5 Diesel (F22) (SD25) 01/85 — 12/87
Caravan 2.0 Turbodiesel (E23) (LD20T) 05/82 — 10/83
Cedric 280 E Diesel (2.8) 10/79 —

Cherry 1.7 Diesel (CD17) 01/82 — 03/84

F Serie F 03 Diesel (SD 33)

F Serie F 03 Diesel (SD 33)

F Serie F 03 Turbodiesel 01/85 — 12/90

F Serie F 05 Turbodiesel (SD 33 T) 01/86 — 12/90
F Serie PF 01 Diesel

FX Serie FX 150 TL Diesel

Gloria 2.8 Diesel (LD28) 10/79 —

H Serie H 01 Diesel (SD 22)

H Serie H 01 Diesel (SD 25)

H Serie H 02 Diesel (SD 22)

H Serie H 02 Diesel (SD 25)

Homey 2.0 Turbodiesel (LD20T) 05/82 — 10/83
J Serie J 01 Diesel (TD 27)

J Serie J 02 Diesel (TD 27)

J Serie J 02 Diesel (TD 25)

J Serie J 02 Diesel (TD 27)

J Serie J 02 Diesel (BD 30)

Langley 1.7 Diesel (CD17) 05/83 —

Laurel 2.8 Diesel (C31) (LD28) 11/80 — 10/84
Laurel 200 2.0 Diesel (LD20) 11/80 — 10/84

Laurel 280 C 2.8 Diesel (LD28) 11/80 — 10/84
Liberta/Villa 1.7 Diesel (CD17) 04/81 — 03/84
Patrol Safari 3.3 D (161) (SD33) 08/83 —

Patrol Safari 3.3 TD (161) (SD33-T) 08/83 —

Sunny FF (Sentra) 1.7 Diesel (CD17) 10/82 — 10/83
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Urvan 2.2 Diesel (E23) 47kW 64HP 07/81 — 12/82
Urvan 2.3 Diesel (E23) (SD23) 51kW 69HP 05/85 — 12/88
Vanette 2.0 Diesel (C120) (LD20) 43kW 58HP 01/81 — 08/85

Cross references

ADL (BLUEPRINT)
AL FILTER CO.
ALCO FILTERS
AMC

ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BALDWIN
BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMP

CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
FIAAM
FILTRON

FIRST LINE
FLEETGUARD
FORD

FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GUR
HERTH+BUSS
JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KNECHT-MAHLE
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KRALINATOR
LUCAS (UK)
LUCAS (UK)
LYNXauto
LYNXauto

ADN12305
ALG2264
SP2014
NF254
30-01-106
30-01-107
BF7952D
1457434189
N4189
FP889F
DN811
CNS13006
7952
FT5022
5013
FT5022
PP904
FFF556
FF5163
5025103
P4805
GFSC6214
GFI68110
J1331006

FC106S
JFC107S
30106
KC236
600-311-9650
600-311-9651
F125
7176/524
HDF524
LF-230
LF-235

FILTERS
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M-FILTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MEAT & DORIA
MECAFILTER
MICRO
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTOR IBERICA
MOTORCRAFT
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

PBR

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
REFINE FILTERS
ROYAL TEK
ROYAL TEK
RYCO

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA
TECNECO
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER
TEHO FILTER
TOYO FILTER
UNION JAPAN
UNIPART

VIC

WIX

MP461
FD556
WK719/5
WK819/4
4121
ELG5261
FT3223
VFF141
VFF234
16403-34W00
16405-R8300
16405-T6201
16405-T9002
16405-V0701
EFG308
J1331006
J133106
16403-34W00
16405-R8300
16405-T6201
16405-T9002
16405-T9005
16405-V0701
BG1545
CS442
F53632
F68265
FC214
RT2201
RTF2201
7388

SN533
9.28.533.17
S 1020 NR
GS201

RN201

6132

OK132

FG55

FC230
GFE5319
FC214
33476

FILTERS
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WIX EUROPE WF8100




